PosName
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Sophie Morris

Rachel Townend

M Ross-Cope
C Thomas
Juliet Potter
Alyson Dixon
Birhan Dagne
Jo Wilkinson
A ChalkStiles
Claire Martin
Nikki Archer
Harriet Scott
Rachel Felton
Stacey Johnson
J Bleasdale
Rachel Jones
Kate Ramsey
Emma Pallant
Rosie Galligan
Rosie Edwards
A Pritchard
Kelly Candy
Tina Brown
Linzi Snow

R Robinson
Clare Mensley
Delyth James
Emma Phillips
C Wickham
Dani Nimmock
Helen Fines
Alex Gostling
Nicola Geddes
O Larcombe

P Prescott

R Thompson
Audrey Wilson
Celia Brown
Danielle Woods
A Geragusian
Sharon Taylor
Joanne Ritson
Melanie James
C Betmead

S Haines

Liz Radbourne
Shavaun Henry
Jo Thompson

ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

Women'’s 4 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time

WindsorSEH 13:57
Winchester A 14:06
Stoke 14:06
Wakefield 14:17
Charnwood A 14:18
Chester-le A 14:24
Belgrave H 14:27
Bedford&C A 14:29
Bristol&W A 14:31
Telford Ac A 14:33
Vale Royal A 14:34
HaveringM A 14:34
Shaftsbury 14:35
Cannock&S 14:36
Hillingdon 14:41
Salford Ha 14:43
Barrow Run 14:46
Aldershot A 14:51
Aldershot B 14:55
Rotherham A 14:58
Cardiff Aa 15:01
Hallamshir A 15:02
CoventryG A 15:03
Woodford G 15:04
Kendal Aac 15:05
Charnwood B 15:10
Morpeth Ha 15:14
Birchfield A 15:17
Gateshead 15:22
Norwich A 15:22
Bristol&W B 15:22
Leeds City A 15:28
Scunthorpe A 15:31
RoySutCold A 15:31
Bedford&C B 15:32
Liverpool A 15:36
Wolverhamp 15:37
Rugby & No 15:43
Sale Harri A 15:43
Trafford A A 15:45
Bingley Ha 15:48
Tipton Har A 15:50
Bournville A 15:51
B’pool W&F 15:53
Harborough A 15:54
Heanor Run 15:58
Blackheath A 15:59
Teambath A A 16:03

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Helen Taylor
Toni Mclintosh
Rachael Moore
S Hunter

D Barnes
Clare Leaver

A McGuigan

T Woolley

L Pitcher

E Crawford

M Hooton

C Dulla

Lauren Howarth
Joanne Finch
Jessica Cawley
Helen Russell

Bristol&W C
Stockport A
Wigan Phoe
Chester-le B
NewquayPar
Holmfirth
Ealing S&M
Centurion
Lincoln We
Solihull & A
Notts Ac A
Westbury H A
Leigh Harr
Solihull & B
Aldershot C
BromsRedd A

Sarah Mackness Telford Ac B

Jade Allen
Nicki Thompson
Hayley Stibbs
Clare Morley
Tanya Taylor

E Ann

Clare Hodgson
Aimee Booth
Val Carter

Lucy Otto

S Olerenshaw
Tamson Elson
Joan Clarke
Kuldeep Samra
Miriam Tedder
Rachael Fisk
Catrin Evans
Kathryn Abbott
Helen Reagan
Lois Brookes
J Fairclough
Nicola James
Julie Grainger
L Botham
Alison Larwood
Louise Steele
Rosie Fearon
C James

Rotherham B
Charnwood C
HaveringM B
Hull Achil
Nene Valle
Pontypridd
RoySutCold B
Birchfield C
Birchfield B
Birmingham
Coventry G B
Westbury H B
Stourbridg
West Bromw
Mansfield A
Scunthorpe B
Sale Harri B
Bournville B
Sale Harri C
Stockport B
Stockport C
Harborough B
Mansfield B
Notts Ac B
Telford Ha B
Telford Ha A
Trafford A B
Telford Ha C
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16:08
16:10
16:11
16:17
16:19
16:22
16:24
16:33
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:43
16:45
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:59
17:02
17:09
17:18
17:30
17:39
17:43
17:44
17:48
17:51
18:11
18:14
18:37
18:54
18:58
19:10
19:10
19:23
19:27
19:27
20:07
20:08
21:07
21:33
21:56
24:46

ort

Soft



at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays

Women’s 4 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results
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PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Karen Hazlitt Winchester A 14:53 28559 + 1 50 Lucy Flanner Solihull & A 16:51  33:30
2 Sarah Maude Charnwood A 14:54 29:12 + 3 51 Glenda Alton Heanor Run 17:45  33:43
3 S Stockton Vale Royal A 14:41  29:15 + 8 52 Danielle Allen Leigh Harr 17:01  33:44
4 Katie Knowles  Bristol&W A 14:52  29:23 + 5 53 N Frolich Nene Valle 16:57  34:06
5 H Singleton Wakefield 15111  29:28 - 1 54 Justine Kinney RoySutCold B 16:38  34:08
6 Emily Adams Aldershot A 14:38 29:29 + 12 55 M Kenchington  Bournville A 18:29  34:20
7 A Woodvine Aldershot B 14:36  29:31 + 12 56 Kelly Winstone  Westbury H A 17:46  34:27
8 Gemma Miles Kendal Aac 14:30 29:35 + 17 57 Zina Marchant Teambath A A 18:27  34:30
9 E Waterhouse Chester-le A 15:21 29145 - 3 58 Sarah Rudge Birchfield B 16:58  34:41
10 Jane Sheard WindsorSEH 15:54 2951 - 9 59 Sally Howarth Trafford A A 18:59 34:44
11 K Sparke Woodford G 14:48 29:52 + 13 60 Kelly Morgan Pontypridd 17:41  34:59
12 H Whitmore Charnwood B 14:43  29:53 + 14 61 Sarah Barnes Rotherham B 18:14  35:07
13 Natasha Peters Bedford&C A 15:26 2955 - 5 62 Claire Eveson Wolverhamp 19:32 35:09
14 Lauren Deadman HaveringM A 15:21 2955 - 2 63 Jane Morley Hull Achil 18:20 35:22
15 Debbie Jones Cardiff Aa 14:57 29:58 + 6 64 Mary Williams Centurion 18:55  35:28
16 Cheralyn Evans Telford Ac A 15:29 30:02 - 6 65 Sam Anderson Coventry G B 18:12  36:00
17 Tessa Walker Salford Ha 15:21 30:04 - 1 66 Kerri James Birmingham 18:29  36:13
18 Debbie Walters Birchfield A 14:51 30:08 + 10 67 Pat Gallagher Westbury H B 18:25 36:16
19 Natalie Grant Rotherham A 15112 30:10 + 1 68 Jane Anderson BromsRedd A  19:30 36:20
20 S Barnes Bristol&W B 14:49 30:11 + 11 69 C Beaumont Birchfield C 18:47  36:26
21 Olivia Walwyn Norwich A 14:50 30:12 + 9 70 Rianne Charles Ealing S&M 20:18 36:42
22 Sarah Murphy Belgrave H 15147 30:14 - 15 71 J Harrison Barrow Run 21:58 36:44
23 J Coulson Stockport A 14:22  30:32 + 27 72 Jan Nichols Sale Harri B 17:57 36:55
24 M Hutchinson Hillingdon 15:52  30:33 - 9 73 Julia Dowler Solihull & B 20:58 3743
25 V Wilkinson Bingley Ha 14:58 30:46 + 16 74 K McCrackle Stockport B 18:36  37:59
26 Mary Ferrier Gateshead 15:34 30:56 + 3 75 Jennifer Hopes Stockport C 18:46  38:13
27 Emily Ferenczi  Shaftsbury 16:29 31:.04 - 14 76 Marion Milnes Scunthorpe B 19:19  38:13
28 Zaa HydePeters CoventryG A 16:04 31:07 - 5 77 Dawn Bishop Stourbridg 20:23 38:34
29 Olivia Kenney RoySutCold A 15149 31:20+ 5 78 J Lambourne Notts Ac B 18:28  38:36
30 AiveenFox Morpeth Ha 16:06 31:20 - 3 79 Gemma Curley Mansfield A 20:36  39:13
31 Bryony Proctor Blackheath A 15:25 31:24 + 16 80 Lisa Yeomans Telford Ha B 18:54 40:01
32 Donna Daly Scunthorpe A 16:07 31:38 + 1 81 Donna Hunt Bournville B 20:52  40:02
33 Nicola Bamford Notts Ac A 15:01 31141 + 26 82 R Bingham Harborough B 20:39  40:06
34 S Pickering Cannock&S 17:08 31:44 - 20 83 D Winfield Mansfield B 20:52  40:59
35 Lynne Cox Tipton Har A 15:56 31146 + 7 84 Megan Jevons  West Bromw 24:06  42:20
36 M Czarnecka Chester-le B 15:44  32:01 + 16 85 Jessica Harvey Telford Ha A 22:50 44:23
37 Jo Emery Rugby & No 16:20 32.08 + 1 86 Grace Hough Telford Ha C 20:34  45:20
38 Camilla Briggs Bristol&W C 16:10 32:18 + 11  Fastest runners over stage 2:
39 C Woods Sale Harri A 16:35  32:18 0 1 3 coulson Stockport A 14:22
40 Jennie Guard Leeds City A 16:56 3224 - 8 9 Gemma Miles Kendal Aac 14:30
41 Helen Berry Holmfirth 16:13  32:35 + 13 3 A Woodvine Aldershot B 14:36
42 VBryant Wigan Phoe 16:29 3240 + 9 4 gpjly Adams Aldershot A 14:38
43 Harriet Canter  Lincoln We 16:05 32143 + 14 5 g siockton Vale Royal A 14:41
44 L McDermott Liverpool A 17:113 3249 - 8 g H Whitmore Charnwood B 14:43
45 H Everleigh Harborough A 17:01  32:55 0 7 K Sparke Woodford G 14:48
46 Charlotte Moss Bedford&C B 17:35  33:07 - 11 g g5 Barnes Bristol&W B 14:49
47 Katie Lomas Charnwood C  16:25 33:18 + 20 g Qjivia Walwyn Norwich A 14:50
48  Bev Wright B’pool W&F 1727 3320 - 4 109pebbie Walters Birchfield A 14:51
49 C Leventon Hallamshir A 18:19  33:21 - 27

ort
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at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

PosName
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Jane Potter
Vicky Gill

Faye Fullerton
Claire WillerH
Lorna Russell
Nicola Sykes
Kim Fawke
Jodie Swallow
Natasha Doel
Kathryn Waugh
C Tomaney
Josie Grey
Chloe Patchett
V Barchello
Jenny Blizzard
Ruth Proctor

Hannah Weedall

Maria Lowe
Heidi Moulder
Lisa Mawer
Emma Grant
M Heaton
Emma Langdell
C Baudouin
Emma Clayton
M Kirkham

M Bennington
Kate Chapman
Sian Monahan
S Walker
Michela Stepto
Ruth Watson
C Kilkenny

L Griffiths
Claire Murphy
M Smith

Jodie Thake
Carolyna Jones
J France
Tracey Hallam
J Waine

Helen Finch
Jenny Tinckler
A Magee

J Jones
JGregorczyk
Susie Ardron

ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays

Women'’s 4 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

Charnwood A
Aldershot A
HaveringM A
Bristol&W A
Winchester A
Bedford&C A
Telford Ac A
Woodford G
Aldershot B
Chester-le A
Charnwood B
Birchfield A
Wakefield
Cardiff Aa
Rotherham A
Norwich A
Vale Royal A
Salford Ha
Bristol&W B
Bingley Ha
Hillingdon
Belgrave H
RoySutCold A
Gateshead
Scunthorpe A
CoventryG A
WindsorSEH
Morpeth Ha
Bristol&W C
Tipton Har A
Stockport A
Sale Harri A
Cannock&S
Shaftsbury
Liverpool A
Rugby & No
Hallamshir A
Blackheath A
Holmfirth
Notts Ac A
Kendal Aac
Solihull & A
Chester-le B
Charnwood C
Wigan Phoe
Leeds City A
Lincoln We

14:15
14:05
14:17
15:04
15:30
14:40
14:51
15:02
15:24
15:19
15:13
14:59
15:48
15:28
15:23
15:42
16:42
15:54
16:24
15:55
16:26
16:50
15:45
16:21
15:42
16:16
17:51
16:50
15:58
16:37
17:51
16:20
17:11
17:52
16:15
17:27
16:16
18:23
17:14
18:17
20:33
16:38
18:09
16:55
17:56
18:27
18:14

43:27
43:34
44:12
44:27
44:29
44:35
44:53
44:54
44:55
45:04
45:06
45:07
45:16
45:26
45:33
45:54
45:57
45:58
46:35
46:41
46:59
47:04
47:05
47:17
47:20
47:23
47:42
48:10
48:16
48:23
48:23
48:38
48:55
48:56
49:04
49:30
49:37
49:47
49:49
49:58
50:08
50:08
50:10
50:13
50:36
50:51
50:57

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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+
+
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
'
78
79
80
81
82

Karen Brooks
Rachel Cave
Yvonne Crawley
R Howarth
Sally Latham

J Williams

Jo Clayton

Sally Gray
Carly Robbins
Janet Hindley

E Smith

Rachel Buxton
Anne Follan

N Chandler

J Wilberforce
Claire Cragge
Sian Harrison
Janine Thomas
Alison Pye
Beata Ochmann
Sarah Kemshall
Louise Harman
Jane Stafford

Y Priestman
Helen Todd
Rebecca Smith
Ingrid Cain

V Buckley

Samantha Smith

Sarah Rock

A Brocklehurst
J Johnson
Sara Rex
Sarah Slattery
Gaye Clough

Harborough A
Bedford&C B
Heanor Run
Leigh Harr
Birchfield B
Nene Valle
Teambath A A
Bournville A
B’pool W&F
Rotherham B
Westbury H A
Coventry G B
Pontypridd
Trafford A A
Hull Achil
Wolverhamp
Birmingham
Centurion
Sale Harri B
Ealing S&M
Scunthorpe B
Birchfield C
Mansfield A
BromsRedd A
Stockport C
Notts Ac B
Stourbridg
Stockport B
Solihull & B
Bournville B
Barrow Run
Harborough B
Telford Ha B
Telford Ha A
West Bromw

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Vicky Gill
Jane Potter

Faye Fullerton

2

3

4 Nicola Sykes
5 Kim Fawke
6 Josie Grey

7

8
9

Jodie Swallow
Claire WillerH

C Tomaney

10 Kathryn Waugh

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot A

Charnwood A
Havering M A
Bedford&C A

Telford Ac A
Birchfield A
Woodford G
Bristol&W A

Charnwood B
Chester-le A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

18:03 50:58 -
18:01 51:08 -
17:29 51:12 +
17:34 51:18 +
16:40 51:21 +
17:17 51:23
17.08 51:38 +
17:26 51:46
18:51 52:11 -
17:32 52:39 +
18:41 53:.08 -
17:14 53:14 +
18:45 53:44
19:03 53:47 -
18:43 54:05 +
19:16 54:25 -
18:56  55:09 +
19:50 55:18 -
18:59 5554 +
19:37 56:19 +
18:18 56:31 +
20:11  56:37
17:49 57:02 +
20:42 57:.02 -
19:29 57:42 +
19:40 58:16 +
20:17 5851 +
21:06 59:05 -
21:26  59:09 -
19:17 59:19 +
22:42 59:26 -
22:20 1:02:26+
25:24 1:05:25
21:40 1:06:03+
26:33 1.08:53+

14:05

14:15

14:17

14:40

14:51

14:59

15:02

15:04

15:13

15:19
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PosName

Steph Twell
Tara Krzywicki
Alexa Joel

K Wootton
Freya Murray
C Coffey

C Ansell

K Mansbridge
C McKittrick

B Jenkins

J Fawcett

K Humphries
Katy McHale

K Gunderson
Hayley Yelling
Rachel Cook
R Stringer

C Bryson
Charlie Maxted
Karen Ellison
J Callaway
Lindsay Curtis
Sue Becconsall

Emma Whittaker

N DeLaSalle
A Smith

Jenna Hill
Sarah Graham
Debbie NiccolN
Kate Hollis
Helen Patton
Carley Davies
Lisa Webb
Fran Green
Kate Walshaw
Sarah Costin
Liz Wild

R Freeman

S Whiteside
Rachel Shaw
Dionne Allen
Jenny Carter
R Cronshaw
C Robbins

R Russell

ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

Women'’s 4 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
Charnwood A
Havering M A
Bedford&C A
Chester-le A
Bristol&W A
Telford Ac A
Winchester A
Charnwood B
Salford Ha
Rotherham A
Cardiff Aa
Wakefield
Woodford G
WindsorSEH
Birchfield A
Norwich A
Belgrave H
Aldershot B
Vale Royal A
RoySutCold A
Scunthorpe A
Bingley Ha
Bristol&W B
Hillingdon
CoventryG A
Sale Harri A
Morpeth Ha
Bristol&W C
Tipton Har A
Gateshead
Stockport A
Shaftsbury
Blackheath A
Holmfirth
Notts Ac A
Hallamshir A
Solihull & A
Liverpool A
Rugby & No
Leigh Harr
Teambath A A
Kendal Aac
B’pool W&F
Birchfield B

13:41
14:29
14:35
14:25
14:30
15:12
15:16
16:06
16:12
15:21
15:56
16:04
16:18
16:45
14:05
16:41
16:09
15:07
17:26
16:25
15:19
15:05
15:52
16:05
16:29
16:31
15:31
16:16
16:27
16:34
18:02
17:28
17:04
16:30
16:34
16:27
16:59
16:55
18:18
18:11
16:37
16:38
18:11
16:38
17:37

57:15 +
57:56 -
58:47

59:00 +
59:34 +
59:39 -
1:00:09

1.00:35 -
1:01:18+
1:01:19+
1:01:29+
1:01:30+
1:01:34

1:01:39 -
1:01:47 +
1:01:48 -
1:02:03 -
1:02:11 +
1:02:21 -
1:02:22 -
1:02:24 +
1:02:25+
1:02:33 -
1:02:40 -
1.03:28 -
1:03:54

1:04:09 +
1:04:26

1:04:43

1:04:57

1:05:19 -
1:05:51 -
1.06:00+
1:06:17 +
1.06:23+
1:06:25+
1:06:36

1:07:03+
1:07:22 -
1:07:41 -
1:07:55+
1:08:16 +
1:08:19 -
1:08:49 +
1.08:58 +

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1
1
0
2
5
2
0
3
2
8
4
2
0
6
12
4
1
4
10
3
2
3
3
5
4
0
5
0
0
0
7
1
1
4
4
4
0
4
4
4
10
12

2
12
7

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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46 Julie Gration Heanor Run
47 Linda Howell Bournville A
48 Fay Lebeter Leeds City A
49 Laura Grimer Nene Valle

50 Tarley Barnes Bedford&C B
51 K Kenyon Harborough A
52 Rebecca Rowley Lincoln We

53 C Davies Pontypridd

54 Melanie Evans  Westbury H A
55 Dawn Gardener Chester-le B
56 Gill Taylor Rotherham B
57 Christine Hart Wigan Phoe
58 D Fellows Cannock&S
59 Jodie Stimpson Birmingham
60 Alison Hopkins Ealing S&M

61 Diana Fulstow Hull Achil

62 Joanne Street Sale Harri B
63 Jane Kemshall Scunthorpe B
64 Sharon Townley Centurion

65 Ann Kirkham CoventryG B
66 Sue Exon Trafford A A
67 Rachel Chatwin Stockport B
68 Trish Morgan Wolverhamp
69 M Tanner Birchfield C
70 L Farguarson Mansfield A
71 Nicola Davies Stourbridg

72 M Wilkins Stockport C
73 Stella Denniss  Bournville B
74 C Cummings BromsRedd A
75 Laura Boultby Notts Ac B

76 Z Garrod Harborough B
77 Susan Williams Telford Ha B
78 Cynthia Lewis Telford Ha A
Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 Steph Twell Aldershot A
2 Hayley Yelling WindsorSEH
3 K Wootton Bedford&C A
4 Tara Krzywicki Charnwood A
5 FreyaMurray Chester-le A
6 Alexa Joel Havering M A
7 Lindsay Curtis Scunthorpe A
8 C Bryson Belgrave H

9 C Coffey Bristol&W A
10C Ansell Telford Ac A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

17:56
17:24
18:27
18:29
18:47
19:03
19:13
17:00
17:41
20:41
19:03
21:49
23:32
18:20
17:12
20:03
18:19
17:45
19:07
21:16
20:54
16:43
21:43
19:33
19:35
18:31
20:42
19:28
22:03
23:27
22:25
21:35
26:51

1:09:08 +
1:09:10+
1:09:18 -
1:09:52 +
1:09:55 -
1:10:01 -
1:10:10 -
1:10:44 +
1:10:49 +
1:10:51 -
1:11:42+
1:12:25 -
1:12:27 -
1:13:29+
1:13:31+
1:14:08 +
1:14:13+
1:14:16+
1:14:25+
1:14:30 -
1:14:41 -
1:15:48 +
1:16:08 -
1:16:10

1:16:37

1:17:22+
1:18:24

1:18:47 +
1:19:05 -
1:21:43 -
1:24:51 +
1:27:00+
1:32:54 +

13:41
14:05
14:25
14:29
14:30
14:35
15:05
15:07
15:12
15:16

ort

Soft
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ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

Women'’s 4 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Aldershot Farnham & District A ‘A 57:15

17 City Of Norwich AC

‘A" 1:02:03

1 Emma Pallant ~ (18)14:51 2 Emily Adams  (6) 14:38 1 panj Nimmock (30)15:22 2 OliviaWawyn  (21) 14:50
3 VickyGill (2) 14:05 4 Steph Twell (1) 1341 3 RuthProctor  (16) 1542 4 R Stringer (17) 16:09
2 CharnwoodAC ‘A 57:56 18 Belgrave Harriers 1:02:11

1 Juliet Potter (5) 14:18 2 Sarah Maude (2 1454 1 Bithan Dagne (7) 14:27 2 SarahMurphy (22) 15:47
3 Jane Potter (1) 1415 4 TaraKrzywicki (2) 14:29 3 M Heaton (22)16:50 4 C Bryson (18) 15:07
3  HaveringMayesbrook AC ‘A 5847 19 AldershotFarnham &DistrictA ‘B’ 1:02:21

1 Harriet Scott (12)14:34 2 Lauren Deadman(14) 15221 1 Rosie Galigan (19) 14:55 2 AWoodvine (7) 14:36
3 FayeFullerton (3) 14:17 4 AlexaJoel () 1435 3 Natasha Doel (9) 15224 4 Charlie Maxted (19) 17:26
4  Bedford& County AC ‘A" 59:00 20 ValeRoyal AC ‘A 1:02:22

1 Jo Wilkinson (8) 14:29 2 Natasha Peters (13) 15:26 1 Njikki Archer (11)14:34 2 S Stockton () 1441
3 Nicola Sykes  (6) 14:40 4 KWootton (4) 1425 3 Hannah Weedall(17) 16:42 4 Karen Eliison (20) 16:25
5  Chester-Le Street & District A ‘A 59:34 21 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A’ 1:02:24

1 AlysonDixon ~ (6) 14:24 2 E Waterhouse  (9) 1521 1 o |gcombe  (34)15:31 2 OlviaKenney  (29) 15:49
3 Kathryn Waugh = (10) 15:19 4 FreyaMurray (®3) 14:30 3 Emma Langdell (23)15:45 4 J Callaway (21) 15:19
6 Bristol & West AC - 'A" 59:39 22 Scunthorpe & District AC ‘A 1:02:25

1 A ChalkStiles ~ (9) 14:31 2 Katie Knowles — (4) 1452 1 Njcola Geddes (33)15:31 2 Donna Daly (32) 16:07
3 Claire WillerH ~ (4) 15:04 4 CCoffey (6) 1512 3 Emma Clayton (25)1542 4 Lindsay Curis (22) 15:05
7 TelfordAC ‘A’ 1:00:09 23 Bingley Harriers & AC 1:02:33

1 Claire Martin (10) 14:33 2 Cheralyn Evans (16) 15:29 1 sharon Taylor  (41)15:48 2 V Wilkinson (25) 14:58
3 Kim Fawke (7) 1451 4 C Ansell (7) 1516 3 Lisa Mawer (20) 15:55 4 Sue Becconsall (23) 15:52
8  Winchester & District AC ‘A’ 1:00:35 24  Bristol & West AC ‘B’ 1:02:40

1 Rachel Townend (2) 14:06 2 Karen Hazlitt (1) 1453 1 Helen Fines (31)15:22 2 S Bamnes (20) 14:49
3 Lorna Russell (5) 1530 4 K Mansbridge  (8) 16:06 3 Heidi Moulder (19)16:24 4 Emma Whittaker (24) 16:05
9  CharnwoodAC ~'B’ 1.01:18 25 HillingdonAC 1:03:28

1 Clare Mensley  (26) 15:10 2 H Whitmore (12)14:43 1 j Bleasdale (15)14:41 2 M Hutchinson  (24) 15:52
3 C Tomaney (11)15:13 4 CMcKittrick ©) 1612 3 Emma Grant  (21)16:226 4 N DelaSalle (25) 16:29
10  Salford Harriers 1:01:19 26  Coventry GodivaHarriers ‘A 1:03:54

1 Rachel Jones  (16)14:43 2 Tessa Walker  (17)15:21 1 Tina Brown (23)15:03 2 Zaa HydePeters (28) 16:04
3 Maria Lowe (18)15:54 4 B Jenkins (10) 1521 3 M Kirkham (26)16:16 4 ASmith (26) 16:31
11 RotherhamHarriers & AC - A 10129 27  Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 1:04:09

1 Rosie Edwards (20)14:58 2 Natalie Grant (19)15:112 1 Danielle Woods (39) 1543 2 C Woods (39) 16:35
3 JennyBlizzard (15) 15:23 4 JFawcett (11)15:56 3 Ruth Watson (32)16:20 4 Jenna Hil (27) 15:31
12 CardiffAac _ 1:01:30 28  MorpethHarriers 1:04:26

1 APritchard (21)15:01 2 Debbie Jones  (15)14:57 1 pelyth James  (27)15:14 2 AiveenFox (30) 16:06
3 V Barchello (14)15:28 4 K Humphries (12)16:04 3 Kate Chapman (28)16:550 4 Sarah Graham  (28) 16:16
13 Wakefield DistrictH & AC 1:01:34 29  Bristol & West AC ‘C’ 1:04:43

1 C Thomas (4 1417 2 H Singleton (5) 1511 1 Helen Taylor (49)16:08 2 Camilla Briggs (38) 16:10
3 Chloe Patchett (13) 1548 4 KatyMcHale (13)16:18 3 Sjan Monahan  (29) 15:58 4 Debbie NiccolN (29) 16:27
14 Woodford Green With Essex Ladi 1:01:39 30 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 1:04:57

1 Linzi Snow (24)15:04 2 K Sparke (11) 14:48 1 joanne Ritson (42) 1550 2 Lynne Cox (35) 15:56
3 Jodie Swallow (8) 15:02 4 K Gunderson (14) 16:45 3 g \Walker (30)16:37 4 Kate Hollis (30) 16:34
15 Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounsl 1:01:47 31 Gateshead Harriers & AC 1:05:19

1 Sophie Moris (1) 13:57 2 Jane Sheard (10) 15554 1 ¢ wickham (29)15:22 2 MaryFerrier (26) 15:34
3 M Bennington (27)17:51 4 Hayley Yelling (15) 14:05 3 ¢ Baudouin (24)16:21 4 Helen Patton (31) 18:02
16  Birchfield Harriers A’ 1:01:48 32  Stockport Harriers AC ‘A’ 1:05:51

1 Emma Philips (28) 15:17 2 Debbie Walters (18) 14:51 1 Tgpnj Mcintosh (50)16:10 2 J Coulson (23) 14:22
3 Josie Grey (12)1459 4 Rachel Cook (16) 16:41 3 \Michela Stepto  (31) 17:51 4 Carley Davies  (32) 17:28
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887  email graham@race-results.co.uk Sp\%’z’”
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ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

33 Shaftsbury BarnetHarriers

1 Rachel Felton
3 L Griffiths

(13)14:35 2
(34)17:552 4

34 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

1 Shavaun Henry (47)15:59 2
3 Carolyna Jones (38) 18:23 4

35 Holmfirth Harriers AC

1 Clare Leaver (54)16:22 2
3 J France (39)17:14 4
36 NottsAC

1 M Hooton (59)16:40 2
3 Tracey Hallam (40)18:17 4

37 Hallamshire Harriers
1 Kelly Candy (22)15:.02 2
3 Jodie Thake (37)16:16 4

38 Solihull & SmallHeath AC
1 E Crawford (58)16:39 2
3 Helen Finch (42)16:38 4

39 Liverpool Harriers & AC
1 R Thompson (36)15:36 2
3 Claire Murphy  (35) 16:15 4

40 Rugby&Northampton AC

1 Celia Brown (38)15:43 2
3 M Smith (36)17:27 4
41 Leigh Harriers & AC

1 Lauren Howarth (61) 16:43 2
3 R Howarth (51)17:34 4
42 TeambathAC

1 Jo Thompson  (48)16:03 2
3 Jo Clayton (54)17:08 4

43 KendalAac
1 R Robinson
3 JWaine

(25)15:05 2
(41) 20:33 4

44  Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC

1 C Betmead
3 Carly Robbins

(44) 15553 2
(56)18:51 4

45 Birchfield Harriers
1 Val Carter (74)17:43 2
3 Sally Latham (52)16:40 4

46 Heanor Running Club
1 Liz Radbourne (46) 15:58 2
3 Yvonne Crawley (50) 17:29 4

47 Bournville Harriers
1 Melanie James (43)1551 2
3 SallyGray (55)17:26 4

48 LeedsCityAC
1 Alex Gostling (32) 1528 2
3 JGregorczyk (46) 18:27 4

49 Nene Valley Harriers
1 TanyaTaylor (70)17:.09 2
3 J Wiliams (53)17:17 4

1:06:00
Emily Ferenczi

Lisa Webb (33)17:04
‘A" 1:06:17

BryonyProctor  (31) 15:25

Fran Green (34) 16:30
1:06:23

Helen Berry (41) 16:13

Kate Walshaw (35) 16:34

‘A’ 1:.06:25
Nicola Bamford (33) 15:01

Sarah Costin (36) 16:27
‘A’ 1:06:36
C Leventon (49) 18:19
Liz wild (37) 16:59
‘A" 1:07:03
Lucy Flanner (50) 16:51
R Freeman (38) 16:55
‘A’ 1:07:22
L McDermott (44) 17:13
S Whiteside (39) 18:18
1:07:41
Jo Emery (37) 16:20
Rachel Shaw (40) 18:11
1:.07:55
Danielle Allen (52) 17:01
Dionne Allen (41) 16:37
‘A’ 1:.08:16
Zina Marchant (57) 18:27
Jenny Carter (42) 16:38
1:08:19
Gemma Miles (8) 14:30
R Cronshaw (43) 18:11
1:08:49
Bev Wright (48) 17:27
C Robbins (44) 16:38
‘B’ 1:08:58
Sarah Rudge (58) 16:58
R Russell (45) 17:37
1:09:08
Glenda Alton (51) 17:45
Julie Gration (46) 17:56
‘A’ 1:.09:10
M Kenchington  (55) 18:29
Linda Howell 47)17:24
‘A’ 1:09:18
Jennie Guard (40) 16:56
Fay Lebeter (48) 18:27
1:09:52
N Frolich (53) 16:57
Laura Grimer (49) 18:29

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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(27) 16:29 1 P Prescott

1 L Pitcher
3 Susie Ardron

1 EAnn
3 Anne Follan

3 Sian Harrison

1 AMcGuigan

1 Clare Morley
3 J Wilberforce

1 Rachael Fisk
3 Sarah Kemshall (68) 18:18 4

1 T Woolley
3 Janine Thomas (65)19:50 4

50 Bedford & County AC

(35) 15:32
3 Rachel Cave (49) 18:01
51 HarboroughAC
1 S Haines (45) 15:54
3 Karen Brooks (48) 18:03

52 Lincoln Wellington AC

53 Pontypridd Roadents Running Cl
(71) 17:18 2 Kelly Morgan
(60) 18:45 4 C Davies

54  Westbury Harriers

59 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
(55) 16:24 2 Rianne Charles (70) 20:18
3 Beata Ochmann (67) 19:37 4 Alison Hopkins

60 Hull Achilles
(69) 17:02
(62) 18:43

61 SaleHarriers Manchester
1 Catrin Evans
3 Alison Pye

(82) 18:58
(66) 18:59

2
4

(57) 16:38 2 Harriet Canter
(47)18:14 4 Rebecca Rowley (52) 19:13

2
4

2
4

62 Scunthorpe & District AC

(81) 18:54

63 CenturionRC
(56) 16:33

2

2

64 Coventry GodivaHarriers

1 S Olerenshaw  (76) 17:48
3 Rachel Buxton (59)17:14
65 Trafford AC

1 A Geragusian (40) 15:45
3 N Chandler (61) 19:03
66 StockportHarriers AC
1 Lois Brookes (85) 19:23
3 VBuckley (75) 21:06

email graham@race-results.co.uk

2
4

‘B* 1:09:55
Charlotte Moss  (46) 17:35
Tarley Barnes (50) 18:47

‘A’ 1:10:01
H Everleigh (45) 17:01
K Kenyon (51) 19:03

1:10:10
(43) 16:05

1:10:44
(60) 17:41
(53) 17:00

‘A 1:10:49

1 C Dulla (60) 16:41 2 Kelly Winstone (56) 17:46
3 E Smith (58) 18:41 4 Melanie Evans  (54) 17:41
55 Chester-Le Street & District A ‘B’ 1:10:51
1 S Hunter (52) 16:17 2 MCzarnecka (36) 15:44
3 Jenny Tinckler (43) 18:09 4 Dawn Gardener (55) 20:41
56 RotherhamHarriers & AC ‘B 1:11:42
1 Jade Allen (66) 16:53 2 Sarah Barnes (61) 18:14
3 Janet Hindley (57)17:32 4 Gill Taylor (56) 19:03
57 Cannock & Stafford AC 1:12:27
1 Stacey Johnson (14) 14:36 2 S Pickering (34) 17:08
3 C Kilkenny (33)17:11 4 D Fellows (58) 23:32
58 Birmingham Rowheath AC 1:13:29
1 LucyOtto (75)17:44 2 Kerri James (66) 18:29

(64) 1856 4 Jodie Stimpson (59) 18:20

1:13:31

(60) 17:12
1:14:08

Jane Morley (63) 18:20

Diana Fulstow (61) 20:03
‘B’ 1:14:13

Jan Nichols (72) 17:57

Joanne Street (62) 18:19
‘B’ 1:14:16

Marion Milnes (76) 19:19

Jane Kemshall (63)17:45
1:14:25

Mary Williams (64) 18:55

Sharon Townley (64) 19:07
‘B’ 1:14:30

Sam Anderson  (65) 18:12

Ann Kirkham (65) 21:16
‘A 1:14:41

Sally Howarth (59) 18:59

Sue Exon (66) 20:54
‘B> 1:15:48

K McCrackle (74) 18:36

Rachel Chatwin (67) 16:43

S8



ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

67 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

1 Audrey Wilson
3 Claire Cragge

(37)15:37 2
(63)19:16 4

68 Birchfield Harriers
1 Aimee Booth (73)17:39 2
3 Louise Harman (69)20:11 4

69 Mansfield Harriers & AC
1 Miriam Tedder (80) 18:37 2
3 Jane Stafford (70)17:49 4

70  Stourbridge Running Club
1 Joan Clarke (78)18:11 2
3 Ingrid Cain (74)20:17 4

71 StockportHarriers AC

1 J Fairclough (86) 19:27 2
3 Helen Todd (72)19:29 4
72 Bournville Harriers

1 KathrynAbbott (83) 19:10 2
3 Sarah Rock (77)19:17 4

73 Bromsgrove & Redditch

1 Helen Russell (64)16:50 2
3 Y Priestman (71)20:42 4
74 NottsAC

1 L Botham (89)20:.08 2

3 Rebecca Smith (73)19:40 4

75 HarboroughAC
1 Nicola James  (87)19:27 2
3 J Johnson (79)22:20 4

76 Telford Harriers
1 Alison Larwood (90) 21:07 2
3 Sara Rex (80)25:24 4

77 Telford Harriers

1 Louise Steele  (91)21:33 2
3 Sarah Slattery (81) 21:40 4
Non-Counters -

Wigan Phoenix
1 Rachael Moore (51)16:11 2
3 J Jones (45)1756 4

1:16:08
Claire Eveson (62) 19:32
Trish Morgan (68) 21:43
‘C’ 1:16:10
C Beaumont (69) 18:47
M Tanner (69) 19:33
‘A 1:16:37

Gemma Curley
L Farquarson

(79) 20:36
(70) 19:35

1:17:22
(77) 20:23
(71) 18:31

Dawn Bishop
Nicola Davies

‘C’ 1:18:24
Jennifer Hopes (75) 18:46
M Wilkins (72) 20:42

‘B’ 1:18:47
Donna Hunt (81) 20:52
Stella Denniss  (73) 19:28

‘A’ 1:19:05
Jane Anderson  (68) 19:30
C Cummings (74) 22:03

‘B’ 1:21:43
J Lambourne (78) 18:28
Laura Boultby (75) 23:27

‘B> 1:24:51
R Bingham (82) 20:39
Z Garrod (76) 22:25

‘B> 1:27:00

Lisa Yeomans  (80) 18:54
Susan Williams (77) 21:35

‘A’ 1:32:54
Jessica Harvey (85) 22:50
Cynthia Lewis (78) 26:51
1:12:25
V Bryant (42) 16:29
Christine Hart  (57) 21:49

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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Incomplete Teams:

Charnwood AC

Nicki Thompson (67) 16:53 2

AMagee (44) 16:55

Solihull & Small Heath AC
(62) 16145 2

Joanne Finch
Samantha Smith(76) 21:26
Barrow Runners

Kate Ramsey
A Brocklehurst  (78) 22:42

West Bromwich Harriers

Kuldeep Samra (79)18:14 2

Gaye Clough (82) 26:33

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Clare Hodgson (72)17:30 2

Westbury Harriers
Tamson Elson

Mansfield Harriers & AC
Julie Grainger

Telford Harriers
C James

City Of Stoke AC

M Ross-Cope  (3) 14:06
Newquay & Par AC

D Barnes (53) 16:19

Aldershot Farnham & District A ‘C’

Jessica Cawley (63) 16:49
Telford AC
Sarah Mackness(65) 16:52

Havering Mayesbrook AC

Hayley Stibbs (68) 16:59

Sale Harriers Manchester

Helen Reagan (84) 19:10
Trafford AC
Rosie Fearon (92) 21:56

email graham@race-results.co.uk

(17) 14:46 2

(77)1751 2

(88) 20:07 2

(93) 24:46 2

‘C 50:13
Katie Lomas (47) 16:25
‘B*  59:09
Julia Dowler (73) 20:58
59:26
J Harrison (71) 21:58
1:08:53
Megan Jevons (84) 24:06
‘B’ 34:08
Justine Kinney  (54) 16:38
‘B> 36:16
Pat Gallagher (67) 18:25
‘B> 40:59
D Winfield (83) 20:52
‘C 45:20
Grace Hough (86) 20:34
14:06
16:19
16:49
‘B’ 16:52
‘B’ 16:59
‘C 19:10
‘B’ 21:56
S
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Steph Twell
Sophie Morris
Hayley Yelling
Vicky Gill

M Ross-Cope
Rachel Townend
Jane Potter
Faye Fullerton
C Thomas
Juliet Potter

J Coulson
Alyson Dixon
K Wootton
Birhan Dagne
Tara Krzywicki
Jo Wilkinson
Gemma Miles
FreyaMurray
A ChalkStiles
Claire Martin
Harriet Scott
Nikki Archer
Alexa Joel
Rachel Felton
Stacey Johnson
A Woodvine
Emily Adams
Nicola Sykes
S Stockton

J Bleasdale
Rachel Jones
H Whitmore
Kate Ramsey
K Sparke

S Barnes
Olivia Walwyn
Emma Pallant
Kim Fawke
Debbie Walters
Katie Knowles
Karen Hazlitt
Sarah Maude
Rosie Galligan
Debbie Jones
V Wilkinson
Rosie Edwards
Josie Grey
Nicola Bamford
A Pritchard
Jodie Swallow
Kelly Candy
Tina Brown
Linzi Snow
Claire WillerH
R Robinson
Lindsay Curtis
C Bryson
Clare Mensley
H Singleton
Natalie Grant
C Coffey

C Tomaney
Delyth James
C Ansell

ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

Fastest of all legs

Aldershot
WindsorSEH
WindsorSEH
Aldershot
Stoke
Winchester
Charnwood
Havering M
Wakefield
Charnwood
Stockport
Chester-le
Bedford&C
Belgrave H
Charnwood
Bedford&C
Kendal Aac
Chester-le
Bristol&W
Telford Ac
Havering M
Vale Royal
Havering M
Shaftsbury
Cannock&S
Aldershot
Aldershot
Bedford&C
Vale Royal
Hillingdon
Salford Ha
Charnwood
Barrow Run
Woodford G
Bristol&W
Norwich
Aldershot
Telford Ac
Birchfield
Bristol&W
Winchester
Charnwood
Aldershot
Cardiff Aa
Bingley Ha
Rotherham
Birchfield
Notts Ac
Cardiff Aa
Woodford G
Hallamshir
Coventry G
Woodford G
Bristol&W
Kendal Aac
Scunthorpe
Belgrave H
Charnwood
Wakefield
Rotherham
Bristol&W
Charnwood
Morpeth Ha
Telford Ac

A

>>>r>» >>>>r

> >

>>>>>r>

>>rw

W>>>>>>>W w

> > >

A
A
B

A

13:41
13:57
14:05
14:05
14:06
14:06
14:15
14:17
14:17
14:18
14:22
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:35
14:35
14:36
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:41
14:43
14:43
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:07
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:16

65
66

68

~
N

122
123
124
125
127
128

email
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Emma Phillips
J Callaway
Kathryn Waugh
Tessa Walker
E Waterhouse
Lauren Deadman
B Jenkins
Helen Fines

C Wickham
Dani Nimmock
Jenny Blizzard
Natasha Doel
Bryony Proctor
Natasha Peters
Alex Gostling

V Barchello
Cheralyn Evans
Lorna Russell
Nicola Geddes
O Larcombe
Jenna Hill

P Prescott
Mary Ferrier

R Thompson
Audrey Wilson
Ruth Proctor
Emma Clayton
Celia Brown
Danielle Woods
M Czarnecka
Emma Langdell
A Geragusian
Sarah Murphy
Sharon Taylor
Chloe Patchett
Olivia Kenney
Joanne Ritson
Melanie James
M Hutchinson
Sue Becconsall
C Betmead

S Haines

Jane Sheard
Maria Lowe
Lisa Mawer

J Fawcett
Lynne Cox

Liz Radbourne
Sian Monahan
Shavaun Henry
Jo Thompson
Zaa HydePeters
K Humphries
Emma Whittaker
Harriet Canter
Aiveen Fox

K Mansbridge
Donna Daly
Helen Taylor

R Stringer
Camilla Briggs
Toni Mclntosh
Rachael Moore
C McK:ittrick

Birchfield
RoySutCold
Chester-le
Salford Ha
Chester-le
Havering M
Salford Ha
Bristol&W
Gateshead
Norwich
Rotherham
Aldershot
Blackheath
Bedford&C
Leeds City
Cardiff Aa
Telford Ac
Winchester
Scunthorpe
RoySutCold
Sale Harri
Bedford&C
Gateshead
Liverpool
Wolverhamp
Norwich
Scunthorpe
Rugby & No
Sale Harri
Chester-le
RoySutCold
Trafford A
Belgrave H
Bingley Ha
Wakefield
RoySutCold
Tipton Har
Bournville
Hillingdon
Bingley Ha
B’pool W&F
Harborough
WindsorSEH
Salford Ha
Bingley Ha
Rotherham
Tipton Har
Heanor Run
Bristol&W
Blackheath
Teambath A
Coventry G
Cardiff Aa
Bristol&W
Lincoln We
Morpeth Ha
Winchester
Scunthorpe
Bristol&W
Norwich
Bristol&W
Stockport
Wigan Phoe
Charnwood

graham@race-results.co.uk
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15:17
15:19
15:19
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:28
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:42
15:42
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:11
16:12

ort
Soft



129 Helen Berry
130 Claire Murphy
131 Jodie Thake

= M Kirkham

= Sarah Graham
134 S Hunter

135 Katy McHale
136 D Barnes

137 Ruth Watson

= Jo Emery

139 C Baudouin
140 Clare Leaver
141 Heidi Moulder
= AMcGuigan
143 Katie Lomas

= Karen Ellison
145 Emma Grant
146 Sarah Costin
= Debbie NiccolN
148 N DelLaSalle

= Emily Ferenczi
= VBryant

151 Fran Green
152 A Smith

153 T Woolley

154 Kate Walshaw
= Kate Hollis
156 C Woods

157 S Walker

= Dionne Allen
159 Helen Finch

L Pitcher
Justine Kinney
Jenny Carter

C Robbins

E Crawford

M Hooton

Sally Latham

C Dulla

= Rachel Cook
169 Hannah Weedall
170 Lauren Howarth
= Rachel Chatwin
172 Joanne Finch
= K Gunderson
174 Jessica Cawley
175 Kate Chapman
= M Heaton

T
ool 01
[G2 N

A
o
Ny

= Helen Russell
178 Lucy Flanner
179 Sarah Mackness
180 Nicki Thompson
= Jade Allen

182 R Freeman

= AMagee

184 Jennie Guard
185 N Frolich

186 Sarah Rudge
187 Liz Wild

= Hayley Stibbs
189 C Davies

190 H Everleigh

= Danielle Allen
192 Clare Morley
193 Lisa Webb
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ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

Holmfirth
Liverpool
Hallamshir
Coventry G
Morpeth Ha
Chester-le
Wakefield
NewquayPar
Sale Harri
Rugby & No
Gateshead
Holmfirth
Bristol&W
Ealing S&M
Charnwood
Vale Royal
Hillingdon
Notts Ac
Bristol&W
Hillingdon
Shaftsbury
Wigan Phoe
Blackheath
Coventry G
Centurion
Holmfirth
Tipton Har
Sale Harri
Tipton Har
Leigh Harr
Solihull &
Lincoln We
RoySutCold
Teambath A
B’pool W&F
Solihull &
Notts Ac
Birchfield
Westbury H
Birchfield
Vale Royal
Leigh Harr
Stockport
Solihull &
Woodford G
Aldershot
Morpeth Ha
Belgrave H
BromsRedd
Solihull &
Telford Ac
Charnwood
Rotherham
Solihull &
Charnwood
Leeds City
Nene Valle
Birchfield
Hallamshir
Havering M
Pontypridd
Harborough
Leigh Harr
Hull Achil
Shaftsbury

A
A
A
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16:13
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:24
16:24
16:25
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:29
16:29
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:43
16:45
16:45
16:49
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:04

194
196
197
198
199
200
202
203
204
205

207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
223
224
225
226

229
230
232
233
234
235
236
237

240
241

244
245

247

249
251
252
253

256
257
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S Pickering

Jo Clayton
Tanya Taylor
C Kilkenny
Alison Hopkins
L McDermott
Rachel Buxton
J France

J Williams

E Ann

Linda Howell
Sally Gray
Charlie Maxted
M Smith

Bev Wright
Carley Davies
Yvonne Crawley
Clare Hodgson
Janet Hindley
R Howarth
Charlotte Moss
R Russell
Aimee Booth
Melanie Evans
Kelly Morgan
Val Carter

Lucy Otto

Jane Kemshall
Glenda Alton
Kelly Winstone
S Olerenshaw
Jane Stafford
Michela Stepto
Tamson Elson
M Bennington
L Griffiths

Julie Gration

J Jones

Jan Nichols
Rachel Cave
Helen Patton
Karen Brooks
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ERRA Women'’s 4 Stage Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th October 2007

= Laura Grimer Nene Valle 18:29 300 Julie Grainger Mansfield B 20:07
260 Nicola Davies Stourbridg 18:31 301 L Botham Notts Ac B 2008
261 K McCrackle Stockport B 18:36 302 Louise Harman Birchfield C 20:11
262 Miriam Tedder Mansfield A 1837 303 Ingrid Cain Stourbridg 20:17
263 E Smith Westbury H A 18:41 304 Rianne Charles  Ealing S&M 20:18
264 J Wilberforce Hull Achil 18:43 305 Dawn Bishop Stourbridg 20:23
265 Anne Follan Pontypridd 18:45 306 J Waine Kendal Aac 20:33
266 Jennifer Hopes  Stockport C 1846 307 Grace Hough Telford Ha c 2034
267 C Beaumont Birchfield C 1847 308 Gemma Curley  Mansfield A 20:36
= Tarley Barnes Bedford&C B 1847 309 R Bingham Harborough B 20:39
269 Carly Robbins B’pool W&F 18:51 310 Dawn Gardener Chester-le B 20:41
270 Rachael Fisk Scunthorpe B 1854 311 Y Priestman BromsRedd A 20142
= Lisa Yeomans Telford Ha B 18:54 = M Wilkins Stockport C  20:42
272 Mary Williams Centurion 18:55 313 Donna Hunt Bournville B 20:52
273 Sian Harrison Birmingham 18:56 = D Winfield Mansfield B 20:52
274 Catrin Evans Sale Harri B 1858 315 Sue Exon Trafford A A 2054
275 Sally Howarth Trafford A A 18:59 316 Julia Dowler Solihull & B 20:58
= Alison Pye Sale Harri B 18:59 317 VBuckley Stockport B 21:06
277 K Kenyon Harborough A 19:03 318 Alison Larwood Telford Ha B 21:07
= Gill Taylor Rotherham B 19:03 319 Ann Kirkham Coventry G B 21:16
= N Chandler Trafford A A 19:03 320 Samantha Smith  Solihull & B 21:26
280 Sharon Townley  Centurion 19:07 321 Louise Steele Telford Ha A 21:33
281 Kathryn Abbott Bournville B  19:10 322 Susan Williams  Telford Ha B 21:35
= Helen Reagan Sale Harri c 19:10 323 Sarah Slattery Telford Ha A 21:40
283 Rebecca Rowley Lincoln We 19:13 324 Trish Morgan Wolverhamp 21:43
284 Claire Cragge Wolverhamp 19:16 325 Christine Hart Wigan Phoe 21:49
285 Sarah Rock Bournville B  19:17 326 Rosie Fearon Trafford A B 21:56
286 Marion Milnes Scunthorpe B  19:19 327 J Harrison Barrow Run 21:58
287 Lois Brookes Stockport B  19:23 328 C Cummings BromsRedd A 2203
288 J Fairclough Stockport c 1927 329 J Johnson Harborough B 2220
= Nicola James Harborough B  19:27 330 Z Garrod Harborough B 2225
290 Stella Denniss Bournville B  19:28 331 A Brocklehurst Barrow Run 22:42
291 Helen Todd Stockport C 19:29 332 Jessica Harvey Telford Ha A 22:50
292 Jane Anderson  BromsRedd A 19:30 333 Laura Boultby Notts Ac B 2327
293 Claire Eveson Wolverhamp 19:32 334 D Fellows Cannock&S 23:32
294 M Tanner Birchfield c 19:33 335 Megan Jevons West Bromw 24:06
295 L Farquarson Mansfield A 1935 336 C James Telford Ha C 2446
296 Beata Ochmann  Ealing S&M 19:37 337 Sara Rex Telford Ha B 2524
297 Rebecca Smith  Notts Ac B 19:40 338 Gaye Clough West Bromw 26:33
298 Janine Thomas  Centurion 19:50 339 Cynthia Lewis Telford Ha A 2651
299 Diana Fulstow Hull Achil 20:03
ort
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



